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VOTES PERCENT

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
CYNTHIA N. LUMMIS (REP)
DAVID WENOT (DEM)
JOHN V. LOVE (LIB)
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

GOVERNOR
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MAU MEAD (REP)
LESLIE PETERSEN (OEM)
MIKE WHEELER (LIB)
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MAX MAXFIELO (REP)
ANDREW SIMONS (DEM)
CANDICE DE LAAT (LIB) .

WRITE-IN
Over Votes

Under Votes
Total

STATE AUDITOR
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
CYNTHIA CLOUD (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

9 100.00
4,828
3,514

0

2.959
0

15
0

522
3,496

72.78

STATE TREASURER
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JOE MEYER (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE - IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
CINDY HILL (REP)
MIKE MASSIE (OEM)
WRITE- IN

Over Votes
Under Votes -

Total .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 20
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
KATHY DAVISON (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE - IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 22
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
BILL WINNEY (REP)
JIM ROSCOE (OEM)
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

2,314
2,585

952
0

72
4

1,101
7,028

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 9)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK -

3.024
0

19
0

474
3,517

2,387
941

5
2

1793.514

2,699
562
150

6
3

94
3.514

2,465
554

76
356

2
61

3,514

2.796
418
127

4
1

168
3.514

76.81
15.99
4.27

.17

.09
2.68

70.15
15.77
2.16

10.13
.06

1.74

79.57
11.90
3.61

.11

.03
4.78

84.64

.43

14.93

85.98

-54

13.48

67.93
26.78

.14

.06
5.09

91.06

1.17

7.77

47.99
48.58

.04

.04
3.36

32.93
36.78
13.55

1.02
.06

15.67

703
0
9
0

60
772

1,316
1,332

1
1

92
2,742

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For Not More Than 2

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JOEL BOUSMAN (REP)
ANDY NELSON (REP)
COURTNEY J. SKINNER (OEM) - .

NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE- IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total
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COUNTY CORONER
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DONALD B. SCHOOLEY (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE -IN......

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

COUNTY ATTORNEY
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NEAL R. STELTING (REP) .

NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

3.064
0

12
3

435
3.514

• , 2.891
0

- . 61
1

• . 561
- . 3.514

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MARILYN MARIE JENSEN (REP).
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

2.985
0

20
0

509
3.514

2.999
0

17
0

498
3.514

COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JOHN WELLS (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
MIKE EDISON (IND)
STEPHEN R. HASKELL (IND)
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

COUNTY CLERK
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MARY LANKFORD (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

COUNTY TREASURER
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
ROXANNA JENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under ‘dotes

Total

3.105
0

21
0

388
3.514

28.69

8.65
17.67
39.30

.09
5.61

SUPREME-KITE
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES
NO

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

SUPREME - VOIGT
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES
NO

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

DISTRICT-TYLER
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES
NO

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

DISTRICT- YOUNG
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES
NO

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

2,014 57.31
716 20.38

0
784 22.31

3.514

2,140 60.92
679 19.33

0
694 19.76

3.513

2.111 60.07
628 17,87

1 .03
774 22,03

3.514

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

COUNTY ASSESSOR
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JANET L. MONTGOMERY (REP) .

NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE - IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

87.19

.34

.09
12,38

82.27

1.74
.03

15.96

84.95

.57

14,48

85.34

.48

14,17

1,008
0

304
621

1.381
3

197
3.514

2.926
0

77
0

511
3,514

2,160 61.47
612 17.42

0
742 21.12

3.514

83.27

2.19

14.54

88.36

.60

11.04
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

CIRCUIT-ROBERTS
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES
NO

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

TRUSTEE DISTRICT DISTRICT #1
Vote For Not More Than 2

(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MEGHANN B. DURBROW
KELLY EATON.....
BOB MCCARTY...
MIKE MCFARLAND......
DORIS WOODRURY
JANISON ZIEGLER
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

TRUSTEE DISTRICT DISTRICT #1
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
ANA CUPRILL
SANDRA SIKORSKI
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

TRUSTEE DISTRICT DISTRICT #9
Vote For Not More Than 2

(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
8ARTIE BRAY
JOHN FEAR
JAMES T. GRAY
GLADE JONES
RAY PAPE
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

987
1.151

6
0

490
2,634

TRUSTEE DISTRICT #9
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MACK W. RAWHOUSER
SHERRI REDDEN
WRITE - IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

DISTRICT TRUSTEES BIG PINEY
Vote For Not More Than 3

(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MARGARET KOZEAL
FRANK MORRISON
SPENCER NICHOLS
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

DISTRICT TRUSTEES UPPER GREEN RIVER
Vote For Not More Than 3

(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MIRIAM A. CARLSON
WILMA SHRIVER
HOLLY S. THAYNE
BARBARA WISE
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

NATURE RESOURCE DISTRICT SUPERVISORS
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
COKE LANDERS
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

25.53
19.96
24.43

.57

29.51

- 2.427 69.07
- 23 .65
- 1 .03

1,063 30.25
- 3.514

2,001
572

1
940

3.514

. 534

. 711
• . 564

- 754
• 816

786
12
24

1.067
5.268

66.70
26.36

.68

.45
5.80

56.94
16.28

.03
26.75

10.14
13.50
10.71
14.31
15.49
1492

.23

.46
20.25

37.47
43.70

.23

18.60

32.04
4442

.46

.04
23.04

15.34
28.58
12.90
20.51
11.53

.57

.11
10.45

587
232

-. 6
4

51
880

674
527
645

15
0

779
2.640

1,038
1,137
1,311
1,562

22
3

2,829
7,902

70
650

80
2
6

72
880

TRUSTEE DISTRICT DISTRICT #1
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
SHAUN P. BUCHANAN
ROBIN SCHAMBER
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

13.14
14.39
16.59
19.77

.28
- 04

35.80

7.95
73.86
9.09

.23

.68
8.18

TRUSTEE DISTRICT BIG PINEY
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
MACHELLE MERRELL
DICK TANNER
ZENDA THOMAS
WRITE-IN

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total

844
1.170

12
1

607
2.634

270
503
227
361
203

10
-. 2

184
1.760
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VOTES PERCENT

NATURAL RESOURCE DISTRICT SUPERVISOR
Vote For Not More Than 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DAVID VLCEK 915 26.04

DARRELL WALKER 1,875 53.36

WRITE-IN 13 .37
Over Votes 1 .03

Under Votes 710 20.20
Total 3.514


