## 2010 GENERAL ELECTION SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING NOVEMBER 2, 2010

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

	NOVEMBER 2, 2010			
RUN DATE:11/02/10 08:09 PM			REPORT-EL45	PAGE 001
	VOTES PERCENT		VOTES	PERCENT
	TOTES TEROLINI		70.20	
PRECINCTE COUNTED (OF O)	0 100 00	STATE TREASURER		
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 9)	9 100.00	•		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	4.828	Vote For Not More Than 1		
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	3,514	(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)		
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	0	JOE MEYER (REP)	3,024	85.98
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL	72.78	NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	)
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK		WRITE-IN	19	. 54
		Over Votes	0	)
UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE		Under Votes	474	13.48
Vote For Not More Than 1		Total		
		10001	5,517	
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)				
CYNTHIA M. LUMMIS (REP)	2,699 76.81			
DAVID WENDT (DEM)	562 15.99	SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION	N	
JOHN V. LOVE (LIB)	150 4.27	Vote For Not More Than 1		
WRITE-IN	6 .17	(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)		
Over Votes	3 .09	CINDY HILL (REP)	2,387	67.93
Under Votes	94 2.68	MIKE MASSIE (DEM)		26.78
Total	3.514	WRITE-IN		
10001	3,314	Over Votes		
		Under Votes		
GOVERNOR		Total	3,514	+
Vote For Not More Than 1				
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)				
MATT MEAD (REP)	2,465 70.15	STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 20		
LESLIE PETERSEN (DEM)	554 15.77	Vote For Not More Than 1		
MIKE WHEELER (LIB)	76 2.16	(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)		
WRITE-IN	356 10.13	KATHY DAVISON (REP)	703	91.06
Over Votes	2 .06	NO CANDIDATE FILED		)
Under Votes	61 1.74	WRITE-IN		
	•	Over Votes		
Total	3,514			
		Under Votes		
X		Total	772	
SECRETARY OF STATE				
Vote For Not More Than 1				
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)		STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 22		
MAX MAXFIELD (REP)	2,796 79.57	Vote For Not More Than 1		
ANDREW SIMONS (DEM)	418 11.90	(WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED)		
CANDICE DE LAAT (LIB)	127 3.61	BILL WINNEY (REP)	1,316	47.99
WRITE-IN	4 .11	JIM ROSCOE (DEM)	1.332	
Over Votes	1 .03	WRITE-IN		
Under Votes	168 4.78	Over Votes		117
Total	3,514	Under Votes		
		Total	2,742	
STATE AUDITOR				
Vote For Not More Than 1		COUNTY COMMISSIONER		
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)		Vote For Not More Than 2		
CYNTHIA CLOUD (REP)	2,959 84.64	(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)		
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	JOEL BOUSMAN (REP)	2,314	32.93
WRITE-IN	15 .43	ANDY NELSON (REP)		
Over Votes	0 .43	COURTNEY J. SKINNER (DEM)		
	•			
Under Votes	522 14.93	NO CANDIDATE FILED		
Total	3,496	WRITE-IN		
		Over Votes		. 06
		Under Votes	1,101	15.67
		Total		

2010 GENERAL ELECTION SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING NOVEMBER 2, 2010

	NOVEMBER 2, 2010	DEDONT FLAT DACE 002
RUN DATE:11/02/10 08:09 PM		REPORT-EL45 PAGE 002
	VOTES PERCENT	VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY CORONER  Vote For Not More Than 1  (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)  DONALD R. SCHOOLEY (REP)  NO CANDIDATE FILED  WRITE-IN  Over Votes  Under Votes	COUNTY ASSESSOR  Vote For Not More Than 1  (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTE  3.064 87.19  DANET L. MONTGOMERY (REP)  NO CANDIDATE FILED  12 .34  WRITE-IN  Over Votes  Under Votes  Total	2.985 84.95 0
COUNTY ATTORNEY  Vote For Not More Than 1  (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)  NEAL R. STELTING (REP)  NO CANDIDATE FILED  WRITE-IN  Over Votes  Under Votes	CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT  Vote For Not More Than 1  (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTE  2,891 82.27 MARILYN MARIE JENSEN (REP)  0 NO CANDIDATE FILED  1 .03 WRITE-IN  Over Votes  561 15.96 Under Votes  Total	2,999 85.34 0 17 .48 0 498 14.17
COUNTY SHERIFF  Vote For Not More Than 1	SUPREME-KITE  Vote For Not More Than 1  (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTE  1,008 28.69 YES	2,160 61.47 612 17.42 0 742 21.12 3,514
COUNTY CLERK Vote For Not More Than 1    (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED) MARY LANKFORD (REP) NO CANDIDATE FILED WRITE-IN Over Votes Under Votes	(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTI YES	2,014 57.31 716 20.38 0 784 22.31
COUNTY TREASURER  Vote For Not More Than 1  (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)  ROXANNA JENSEN (REP)	WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTY YES	2.140 60.92 679 19.33 0 694 19.76
WRITE-IN	21 .60 0 DISTRICT-YOUNG 388 11.04 Vote For Not More Than 1 3.514 (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTE YES NO Over Votes Under Votes Total	2.111 60.07 628 17.87 1 .03 774 22.03

.... 2010 GENERAL ELECTION SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING NOVEMBER 2, 2010

## UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

	NO'	VEMBER 2, 2010				
RUN DATE:11/02/10 08:09 PM				REPORT -	EL45	PAGE 003
	VOTES PI	ERCENT			VOTES	PERCENT
CIRCUIT-ROBERTS			TRUSTEE DISTRICT #9			
Vote For Not More Than 1			Vote For Not More Than 1			
			(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)	1		
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)	2 001	56.94	MACK W. RAWHOUSER		587	66.70
YES	2,001				232	26.36
NO	572	16.28	SHERRI REDDEN			
Over Votes	. 1	.03	WRITE-IN		6	. 68
Under Votes	940	26.75	Over Votes		4	. 45
Total	3,514		Under Votes		51	5.80
			Total		880	
TRUSTEE DISTRICT DISTRICT #1			DISTRICT TRUSTEES BIG BINEY			
Vote For Not More Than 2			DISTRICT TRUSTEES BIG PINEY			
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)			Vote For Not More Than 3			
MEGHANN B. DURBROW	534	10.14	(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)			
KELLY EATON	711	13.50	MARGARET KOZEAL		674	25.53
BOB MCCARTY	564	10.71	FRANK MORRISON	* *	527	19.96
MIKE MCFARLAND	754	14.31	SPENCER NICHOLS		645	24.43
DORIS WOODBURY	816	15.49	WRITE-IN		15	.57
JAMISON ZIEGLER	786	14.92	Over Votes		0	
WRITE-IN	12	.23	Under Votes		779	29.51
	24	. 46	Total		2,640	23.01
Over Votes			iotai	5 2	2,040	
Under Votes	1,067	20.25				
Total	5,268		DISTRICT TRUSTEES HODER COEFN DIVE	,		
			DISTRICT TRUSTEES UPPER GREEN RIVER	(		
			Vote For Not More Than 3			
TRUSTEE DISTRICT DISTRICT #1			(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)		1 000	10.14
Vote For Not More Than $ 1 $			MIRIAM A. CARLSON		1,038	13.14
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)			WILMA SHRIVER	5 5	1,137	14.39
ANA CUPRILL	987	37.47	HOLLY S. THAYNE		1,311	16.59
SANDRA SIKORSKI	1,151	43.70	BARBARA WISE		1,562	19.77
WRITE-IN	6	.23	WRITE-IN		22	. 28
Over Votes	0		Over Votes		3	. 04
Under Votes	490	18.60	Under Votes	2 2	2,829	35.80
Total	2,634	10.00	Total		7,902	
10cai	2,004		10001		7,502	
TRUSTEE DISTRICT DISTRICT #1			TRUSTEE DISTRICT BIG PINEY			
Vote For Not More Than 1			Vote For Not More Than 1			
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)			(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)			
SHAUN P. BUCHANAN	844	32.04	MACHELLE MERRELL		70	7.95
ROBIN SCHAMBER	1,170	44.42	DICK TANNER		650	73.86
WRITE-IN	12	.46	ZENDA THOMAS		80	9.09
Over Votes	1	. 04	WRITE-IN		2	. 23
Under Votes	607	23.04	Over Votes		6	.68
	2,634	23.04	Under Votes		72	8.18
Total	2,034					0.10
			Total		880	
TRUSTEE DISTRICT DISTRICT #9						
Vote For Not More Than 2			NATURE RESOURCE DISTRICT SUPERVISOR	S		
(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)			Vote For Not More Than 1			
BARTIE BRAY	270	15.34	(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)			
JOHN FEAR	503	28.58	COKE LANDERS		2,427	69.07
JAMES T. GRAY		12.90	WRITE-IN.		23	.65
GLADE JONES	361	20.51	Over Votes		1	. 03
RAY PAPE		11.53	Under Votes		1,063	30.25
WRITE-IN	10	. 57	Total		3,514	
Over Votes	2	.11				
Under Votes	184	10.45				
Tota1	1.760		<b></b>			

SUMMARY REPORT

4- ---

RUN DATE:11/02/10 08:09 PM

2010 GENERAL ELECTION SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING NOVEMBER 2, 2010 UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL45

PAGE 004

VOTES PERCENT

NATURAL RESOURCE DISTRICT SUPERVISOR  Vote For Not More Than 1 (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)										
DAVID VLCEK.									915	26.04
DARRELL WALKE	R.								1,875	53.36
WRITE-IN									13	.37
Over Votes								(4)	1	.03
Under Votes									710	20.20
Total									3.514	